
HOA Recommended Contractors 

The HOA Recommended Contractors list is a compiled list of contractors and vendors recommended by fellow homeowners for completing quality work. 

●​ There is no requirement to use listed contractors. 

●​ Any work requiring pre-approval by the Architectural Review Committee (exterior, visible changes, etc*) will still require pre-approval.​
              *See HOA CC&Rs for work requiring pre-approval by the Architectural Review Committee 

 

Specialty Company  CCB Phone Address City Zip Website 
Doors All About Doors 159642 503-620-2453 8900 SW Burnham St F-11 Portland 97223 allaboutdoorspdx.com 

Doors Eco Installations 188341 503-954-5206  
Forest 
Grove  garagedoorspdx.com 

Doors Daves Garage Doors 107970 503-641-8987 6195 SW 112th Ave Beaverton 97008 davesgaragedoors.com 

Doors, Windows 
Henderson & Daughter Windows & 

Doors  (360) 573-7402 11819 NE Hwy 99 # A Vancouver 98686 hendersonanddaughter.com 
Driveway Lester Masonry & Concrete 176958 503-891-5256     

Fencing, Decking Aloha Fence & Deck 189994 503-746-5659  Aloha 
97078-427

1 alohafenceanddeck.com 
General Contractor Parish Enterprises 108411 (503) 747-6233  Beaverton 97003 parishenterprises.net 

Gutters Great NW Gutters 156790 503-925-1035 19975 SW Cipole Road  Sherwood 97140 greatnwgutters.com 
Gutters JT West Coast Guters 199171 503-681-8479 10170 NW Glencoe Rd suite b North Plains 97133 jtswestcoastgutter.com 
Roofing CC&L Roofing 46625 503-774-0928 2860 SE 39th Loop # A Hillsboro 97123 ccandlroofing.com 

Roofing Raindrop Roofing NW LLC 172720 
503-526-3887x2 or 

503-707-1506 8305 SW Cirrus Dr Beaverton 97008 raindropnw.com 

Roofing Fisher Roofing 45970 
503-625-2586 or 

503-519-6680 13580 SW Galbreath Dr Sherwood 97140 fisherroof.com 
Roofing Cascade Roofing 104430 503-620-2711 6950 SW Hampton St Portland 97223 cascaderoofingportland.com 
Roofing Ability Plus Roofing 217127 503-628-6322 16055 SW Walker Rd #110 Beaverton 97006 abilityplusroofing.com 

Roofing Klam Construction 207468 503-387-6929 8502 SE Hinkley Avenue 
Happy 
Valley 97086 klamconstruction.net 

Roofing Dr. Roof 88196 503-642-7690 5115 SW 168th Place Aloha 97078 drroofinc.com 
Roofing, Decking D&D Decking and Roofing 225685 503-875-0135 10280 SW Tigard St Tigard 97223  
Roofing, General 

Contractor Western Oregon Builders 104293 503-382-9621 
3909 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 

Suite 204 Portland 97212 westernoregonbuilders.com 
Sewer Sewer Renewal Specialists 229337 971-803-2042 9350 SW Tigard St Tigard 97223 sewerrenewal.com 
Siding Allen Exterior Remodeling Inc 212076 503-430-0010 152 SE 5th Ave. Suite B Hillsboro 97123 allen-exterior.com 

Siding Wilco Construction 217880 
503 820-2940 or 503 

577-1201 1800 Blankenship Rd #200 West Linn 97068  
Siding Sister Siding Co 230365 503-330-6445 2401 E Hancock St Suite A1 Newberg 97132 sistersiding.com 

Siding Adept PDX 218398 971-228-9797 
2056 NW, 2056 NE Aloclek Dr Ste 

319 Hillsboro 97124 adeptpdxconstruction.com 
Exterior Cleaning Salvador Villafuerte (Independant)  (503) 935-4794     

Landscaping Everardo Trani (Independant)  (503) 960-1914     
Landscaping Deluna Services  971-770-8134    delunaservices.biz 
Solar Panels Ion Solar  (888) 781-7074 9057 SE Jannsen Rd Building C Clackamas 97015 www.ionsolar.com/oregon 

Plumbing Pro Drain & Rooter Service  (503) 533-0430 10200 SW Allen Blvd H  Beaverton 97005 prodrainpdx.com/ 
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